Physician Assistant Applied Human Anatomy-FA2019

WEEK 1

Monday-Sept 9

Tuesday-Sept. 10

Wednesday-Sept. 11

Thursday-Sept. 12

Friday-Sept. 13

L3: Inguinal Canal,

Ultrasound:
Abdominal Vasculature
and Viscera

Chirag

1-2PM Inguinal Hernias,
Spermatic Cord
Chirag
2-3PM Intro to Ultrasound
Lab 1: Anterior Abd. Chirag
Wall, Rectus Sheath,
Inguinal Canal,
Spermatic Cord
L1: Fascial L &
3.4pM Vasculature of Pgs: 99-102, 102-
Abdominal Wall 106,106-110, 146-148
Indira
L2: Anterior
4-5PM Abdominal Wall

Musculature
Darren
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WEEK 2

Monday-Sept. 16

Tuesday-Sept. 17

Wednesday-Sept. 18

Thursday-Sept. 19

Friday-Sept. 20

1-2PM L6: Foregut, Midgut,
Hindgut, Celiac trunk,
Stomach, Liver
Natalie
2-3PM
Lab 2: Laparotomy,
Abd. Viscera,
Recessess, Sacs,
Visceral Ligaments
Celiac trunk
3-4PM L4: Laparotomy, Pgs: 110-117, 117-127
Umbilical ligaments
and Folds
Indira
4-5PM L5: Peritonenum,

Visceral Ligaments
Dave
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WEEK 3

Monday-Sept. 23

Tuesday-Sept. 24

Wednesday-Sept. 25

Thursday-Sept. 26

Friday-Sept. 27

1-2PM L9: Posterior Abd.
Wall, Aorta, Kidneys,
Diaphragm
Chirag
2-3PM
Lab 3: Lg. Sm Intestine,
Liver, Spleen,
Diaphragm,
Duodenum, Pancreas
3-4PM L7: Sm & Lg. Intestine, 3% dofRIE AT
Appendix,
Paracolic Gutters
Michelle
L8: Duodenum,
4-5PM Pancreas, Portal Vein

Claire
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WEEK 4

Monday-Sept. 30

Tuesday-Oct. 1

Wednesday-Oct. 2

Thursday-Oct. 3

Friday-Oct. 4

1-2PM
Lec 12: Pelvic Fascia
and Peritoneum
Michelle
2-3PM
Lab 4: Male/Female
Lec 10: Autonomic P, Pl
; Fascia, Peritoneum
3-4PM Innervation to Foregut, ¢
it dgutg pgs: 141-153, 165-170,
Am,anda 154-157
Lec 11: Skeleton, Male
4-5PM and Female Perineum

Caitlin
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WEEK 5

Monday-Oct. 7

Tuesday-Oct. 8

Wednesday-Oct. 9

Thursday-Oct. 10

Friday-Oct. 11

1-2PM Lec 15:Female/Male
Pelvic Diaphragm
Mary
2-3PM
Lab 5: Female/Male
Bladder, rectum, Anal
Lec 13: Female/Male Di Cahnal, PeIF\)”CI .
3-4PM Bladder, Rectum, Anal 1ap ragm, evic
Autonomic Plexus
Canal
Indira
' pgs: 158-165, 175-182
Lec 14: Female/Male
4-5PM Internal lliac Artery,

Pelvic Autonomic
Plexus
Taylor
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WEEK 6

Monday-Oct. 14

Tuesday-Oct. 15

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM

Review for Exam

Wednesday-Oct. 16

Thursday-Oct. 17

Friday-Oct. 18
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WEEK 7

Monday-Oct. 21

Tuesday-Oct. 22

Wednesday-Oct. 23

Thursday-Oct. 24

Friday-Oct. 25

1-2PM
2-3PM
NO PA Anatomy NO PA Anatomy
3-4PM Classes Classes
(Oct 21-25) (Oct 21-25)

4-5PM
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WEEK 8

Monday-Oct. 28

Tuesday-Oct. 29

Wednesday-Oct. 30

Thursday-Oct. 31

Friday-Nov. 1

1-2PM Lec 3: Anterior
Triangle, Ext. Carotid
Artery, Thyroid
Amanda
2-3PM
Lab 1: Posterior/
Anterior Tringle
Lec 1: Intro to Cranial
3-4PM Nerves & ANS, Cervical | P& 2, kel
Fascia & Spaces
Dr. Evey
Lec 2: Posterior
4-5PM Triangle, Cervical

Plexus
Michelle
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WEEK 9

Monday-Nov. 4

Tuesday-Nov. 5

Wednesday-Nov. 6

Thursday-Nov. 7

Friday-Nov. 8

Lec 6:
1-2PM Temporal/Infratemporal
Fossa, Otic Ganglion
Chirag
2-3PM
Lab 2
Root of Neck, Skull,
Lec 4: Root of Neck- Face, Parotid Region
3-4PM Vertebral Tri le,
s;necorjst Tr:fr:i f‘ pgs: 241-244, 244-256,
. 256-262
Indira
Lec 5: Ext. Skull, Face,
4-5PM Scalp, Parotid Region

Michelle
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WEEK 10

Monday-Nov. 11

Tuesday-Nov. 12

Wednesday-Nov. 13

Thursday-Nov. 14

Friday-Nov. 15

Lec 9: Orbit, Globe

1-2PM & Ciliary Ganglion
Caitlin
2-3PM
Lab 3:
Interior of Skull, Orbit,
Lec 7: Interior of Skull, Elleius, Gllety Canlier
3-4PM Cranial F ;
raniairossae pgs: 263-275, 276-283
Sinuses
Dave
Lec 8: Gross Anatomy,
4-5PM Function & Blood

Supply of Brain
Chirag




Physician Assistant Applied Human Anatomy-FA2019

WEEK 11

Monday-Nov. 18

Tuesday-Nov. 19

Wednesday-Nov. 20

Thursday-Nov. 21

Friday-Nov. 22

Lec 12:
1-2PM Craniovertebral Joints,
Prevertebral Region
Indira
2-3PM Clinical Correlate:
Larynx
Dr. McGinn
Lab 4:
Prevertebral Region,
Thyroid
3-4PM pgs: 283-286
Lec 10-11:
Anterior/Posterior
Triangle
and Thyroid

4-5PM

Dr. Goldenberg
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WEEK 12

Monday-Nov. 25

Tuesday-Nov. 26

Wednesday-Nov. 27

Thursday-Nov. 28

Friday-Nov. 29

1-2PM
2-3PM
3-4PM Lec 13: Pharynx
& Nasal Cavities
Indira
Lec 14: Palate,
4-5PM Oral Cavity and Larynx

Taylor

Vacation
Day

Thanksgiving Day
Holiday

Vacation
Day
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WEEK 13

Monday-Dec. 2

Tuesday-Dec. 3

Wednesday-Dec. 4

Thursday-Dec. 5

Friday-Dec. 6

1-2PM Exam Review
Dr. Evey
2-3PM
Lab 5:
Pharynx/Larynx,
Nasal/Oral Cavities,
3-4PM Lec 15: Pterygopalatine e el e, Eei
F &G li
°SsaDr Evae”g 0N | bgs: 286-294, 294-307,
oS 308-312
Lec 16: Temporal
4-5PM Bone & Ear

Anna
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WEEK 14

Monday-Dec. 9

Tuesday-Dec. 10

Wednesday-Dec. 11

Thursday-Dec. 12

Friday-Dec. 13

1-2PM

2-3PM

3-4PM

4-5PM




